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DT-284

EUR 99,90
RRP *

PRODUCTINFOS

The Tweeter for Perfect Car Hi-fi Applications:

DT-284 "The Dome". This tweeter provides everything expected from a top class tweeter: a sensationally
linear frequency response, high level reserves, low crossover frequency, compact size and a distinct and
appealing design!

Pair of dome tweeters, 60 W, 4 Q

28 mm silk cone

Aluminium voice coil

Neodymium magnet

High-quality ABS housing with 8-hole screw connection
Perfect sound of extra low distortion

Highest level stability

Exceptionally long excursion
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A crossover network is required for operation! Ideal: CDN-2X

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

DT-284
Impedance (Z)

Frequency range

Resonant frequency (fs)

Rec. crossov. frequ. (fmax.) (12 dB/oct.)

Power rating

Peak music power output

Sensitivity

Voice coil diameter
Magnet diameter
Mounting cutout
Mounting depth
Dimensions
Outside diameter
Width

Depth

Admiss. ambient temp.
Weight

Sales unit

4Q
fx-20,000 Hz
1,300 Hz
2,000 Hz

60 W

100 W

91 dB/W/m
@28 mm

@ 46 mm
@50 mm

18 mm

@60 x 21.7 mm
@ 60 mm

@ 60 mm
21.7 mm
0-40 °C

0.18 kg
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